
Criterion 2- Teaching Learning and Evaluation 

Key Indicator 2.3 Teaching-Learning Process 

2.3.1 - Student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative 

learning and problem solving methodologies are used for enhancing learning 

experiences. 

Sr. No. Particulars 
Supporting 

Documents 

EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING METHODS 

1. Study Tour View Documents 

2. Field Visit  View Documents 

3. Industrial visit View Documents 

4. Group Discussion View Documents 

5. Practical Learning in Laboratory View Documents 

6. On The Job Training/ Internship View Documents 

7. Soil and Rock Museum View Documents 

8. Archaeological Museum of Historical Objects View Documents 

9. Medicinal Wild Vegetables Exhibition and Culinary View Documents 

10 Shikshan Maharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe  Language Laboratory View Documents 

11. Hands-on training workshops View Documents 

12. Survey View Documents 

PARTICIPATIVE LEARNING METHODS 

1. Poster and Wallpaper Exhibitions View Documents 

2. Guest /Expert Lectures View Documents 

3. Workshops, Conferences and Seminars View Documents 

4. Participations and Achievements in Youth Festival View Documents 

5. Seminars View Documents 

6. Celebration of National voters day    View Documents 

7. Celebration of National Wildlife Week View Documents 

8. Celebration of  National Science Day View Documents 

9. Celebration of  Sparrow day View Documents 

10. Celebration of  Hindi day View Documents 

http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Experience%20Learning/1-%20Study%20Tours.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Experience%20Learning/2-%20Filed%20Visits.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Experience%20Learning/3-%20Industrial%20Visits.pdf
http://rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Experience%20Learning/4-%20Group%20Discussion.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Experience%20Learning/5-%20Practical%20Learning%20in%20Laboratory.pdf
http://rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Experience%20Learning/6-%20On%20The%20Job%20Training%20Internship.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Experience%20Learning/7-Soil%20and%20Rock%20Museum%20pdf.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Experience%20Learning/8-%20Archaeological%20Museum%20of%20Historical%20Objects-.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Experience%20Learning/9%20%20Medicinal%20Wild%20Vegetables%20Exhibition%20and%20Culinary.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Experience%20Learning/10-%20Shikshan%20Maharshi%20Dr-%20Bapuji%20Salunkhe%20Language%20Laboratory.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Experience%20Learning/11-%20Hands%20on%20Training%20Workshop-.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Experience%20Learning/12-%20Survey.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/1-%20Poster%20and%20Wallpaper%20Exihibition.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/2-%20Guest%20Expert%20Lecture.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/3-%20Workshop%20conference%20Seminars-.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/4-%20Participations%20and%20Achievements%20in%20Youth%20Festival.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/5-%20Seminars.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/6-%20Celebration%20of%20national%20Voters%20Day.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/7-%20Celebration%20of%20National%20Wildlife%20Week.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/8-%20Celebration%20of%20%20National%20Science%20Day.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/9-%20Celebration%20of%20%20Sparrow%20day.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/10-%20Celebration%20of%20%20Hindi%20day.pdf


 

11. Participation in Avishakar Competitions. View Documents 

12. Muktpeeth (Open Forum for Discussion) View Documents 

13. Seed Collection Week, Seed Ball Preparation and Dispersion. View Documents 

14. Daily Weather Note View Documents 

15. Vermi Composting. View Documents 

16. Molecule of the week  View Documents 

17. 
Installation of Bird Feeder, Water Feeders for Birds and 

Animals 
View Documents 

18. 
Weekly Poster Presentation on Nobel Prize Winners in 

Chemistry. 
View Documents 

19. Student Induction Program View Documents 

20 Quiz Competitions View Documents 

21 Various Types of Competitions View Documents 

22 Awareness Programmes View Documents 

23 Maintenance of Medicinal Plant Garden View Documents 

24 Words for Today View Documents 

25 Display on Economic indictors View Documents 

PROBLEM SOLVING 

1 Project Work View Documents 

2. Field Project Work View Documents 

3. Blood Donation View Documents 

4. Health Checkup Camp View Documents 

5 Women Empowerment View Documents 

6. Soil and Water Analysis View Documents 

ICT TOOLS 

1 ICT Facilities View Documents 

2 ICT Enabled Laboratories View Documents 

3 ICT Enabled Teaching- Learning View Documents 

4 N-List View Documents 

5 Online Public Access Catalogue (OPAC) View Documents 

6 e-Granthalaya View Documents 

7 e-Resources Subscription View Documents 

8. e-ShodhSindhu View Documents 

9. e-Pg Pathshala View Documents 

10. National Digital Library of India View Documents 

http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/11-%20Participation%20in%20Avishakar%20Competitions-.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/12-%20Muktpeeth%20(Open%20Forum%20for%20Discussion).pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/13-%20Seed%20Collection%20Week%2C%20Seed%20Ball%20Preparation%20and%20Dispersion.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/14-%20Daily%20Weather%20Note.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/15-%20Vermi%20Composting-.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/16-%20Molecule%20of%20the%20week.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/17-%20Installation%20of%20Bird%20Feeder%2C%20Water%20Feeders%20for%20Birds%20and%20Animals.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/18-%20Weekly%20Poster%20Presentation%20on%20Nobel%20Prize%20Winners%20in%20Chemistry.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/19-%20Student%20induction%20program.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/20%20Quiz%20Competitions.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/21-%20Various%20Types%20of%20Competitions.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/22-%20Awerness%20Program.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/23-%20Maintenance%20of%20Medicinal%20Plant%20Garden.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/24-%20Word%20of%20the%20Day.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Participating%20Learning/25-%20Dispaly%20on%20%20Economic%20Indictors.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Problem%20solving/1-%20Project%20Work.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Problem%20solving/2-%20Filed%20Project%20Work.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Problem%20solving/3-%20Blood%20Donation.pdf
http://rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Problem%20solving/4-%20Health%20Check%20up%20Camp.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Problem%20solving/5-%20Women%20Empowerment.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/Problem%20solving/6-%20Soil%20and%20Water%20Analysis.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/ICT%20Tools/1-%20ICT%20Facilities.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/ICT%20Tools/2-%20ICT%20Enabled%20Laboratories.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/ICT%20Tools/3-%20ICT%20Enabled%20Teaching-%20Learning.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/ICT%20Tools/4-%20N-%20List.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/ICT%20Tools/5-%20OPAC.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/ICT%20Tools/6-%20e-Granthalaya.pdf
http://rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/ICT%20Tools/7-%20e-Resources%20Subscription%5Bsigned%5D.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/ICT%20Tools/8-%20e-ShodhSindhu.pdf
http://www.rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/ICT%20Tools/9-%20e-PgPathshala.pdf
http://rrcollege.org/uploads/general/SSR/Criterion%202%20Teaching%20Learning%20and%20Evaluation/2-3-1%20QlM/ICT%20Tools/10-%20National%20Digital%20Library%20of%20India%5Bsigned%5D.pdf

